EIKEN Grade 4.

321

322

323

324

325

326

327

328

329

330

go back to ~
go camping
go for a drive
go home
go on a trip
go out
go shopping
go to a movie
go to bed

golf

331

332

333

334

335

336

337

338

339

340

good
grade
gram
grandfather
grandmother
grandparent
great
group
guest

guitar

0321-0340



