321	go back to ~	331	good	
322	go camping	332	grade	
323	go for a drive	333	gram	
324	go home	334	grandfather	
325	go on a trip	335	grandmother	
326	go out	336	grandparent	
327	go shopping	337	great	
328	go to a movie	338	group	
329	go to bed	339	guest	
330	golf	340	guitar	